

â

W.P(C)No. 201 OF 2004
ITEM No.53

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.201/2004

S.S. DAHIYA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB & HARYANA HIGH COURT
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Petitioner-in-person.
Mr. R.K.Rathore, AAG
Mr. M.S. Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to ascertain from the Tribune, how and from whom they got a copy of the reply filed by the Punjab and Haryana High Court in this matter.

List on 19th November, 2004 for final disposal.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel is appointed as an Amicus Curiae in the matter.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master