

Â

W.P(C)No. 201 OF 2004  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.201/2004

S.S. DAHIYA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB & HARYANA HIGH COURT  
( With Office Report )  
( For final disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-in-person.(N.P.)

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Mahalakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv. for

M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that there is a bereavement in the family of one of the Petitioners.  
List on 3rd December, 2004.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master